
Nervous
tension

brings on

INdiGESTION
Becausethedigestiveorgans to DeWitt's Antacid Powderre-act at once to nervous up- for help. You'I1getrelief atsets, digestion soon breaks once: DeWitt'sAntacidPow-
downunderprolongednervous deracts SO quicklyand surelytension. Then, after every becauseittacklesyourstomach
meal,yougetflatulence,heart- troubleinthreeways: Firstitburn, nervous dyspepsia and neutralisesexcessacid. Thenall the distressing symptoms itsoothesandbrotects thein-ofindigestion: Inotherwords flamedstomach lining;Finally,~a painful condition arises itactuallyhelpstodigestyourwhich can easilydevelopinto food,andSO relievestheweak-serious stomach trouble: enedstomach:

StartwithDeWitt'sAntacidPowderSo, if present-day worries nowandyou'1soonbeeatingwhatyoubaveupsetyourstomach;turn likeandenjoyingeverymeal:
Endstomach troublesnow
and eat what you like
Getyour sky-bluecanister

Dellitna
to-day!

POwDER _
Erdkn

ANTACID POWDER
Unequalledfor Indigestion, Acid Stomach, Heartburn, Gastritis
and Flatulence.Price, including tax; 2/7.

STRONGESTad
BeST Z2z

THE MODERN,SCIENTIFIC, Yov100 PER CENT COUGHMIXTURE PROVED ON
COUNTLESS TIMES FOR ma
GREATER STRENGTH AND
VALUE wumaBettles is the biggest sellingCough Cure on the market; be- childcause IT GETS RESULTS �There's no half measures aboutthewayBettles smashesCoughs,
Colds, 'Flu, Bronchitis, andother "chesty" conditions:

Take
BETTLES
LiGhTNING cachcough CURE al

BETTLES 6

LIGHTNING|

Icough
CURE

CURES

INAFLASH |

TUESDAY
COMMERCIAL JUNE 3

-1ZBatte.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthcraft for the Home
9.45 Morning Reflections (The Padre)
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Morning Tea Session: Dramas ofLife: ‘"‘Nothing Ever Happens"
10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s Session
12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Filmland Session (John Batten)
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Betty and BobLost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)Housewives’ Goodwill session
The Voice of Health
The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Molly and her Happy LadsThe Musical Army "

The Rainbow Ring (Margaret)Péter the Pilot
News from London
The Golfers’ session
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Academy Award: "Thanks for
Everything"
Pageant of EmpireDoctor Mac
Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny10. 0 Turning Back the Pages

11. 0 News from London
11.30 Variety12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

7.15 Looking on the bright side9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Secret Diary10.30 Morning Tea Session: Dramas ofLife: "Just Valentines"
10.45 To-day’s Children
11. 0 Empire music11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 The mid-day melody parade
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service Session (Mary Anne)3.0 The Hit Parade
Song Hits sung by Reg. MorganListen to the band
Songs of happiness
Artists, A to Z
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
Young New Zealand’s Radio Journal
The Musical ArmyPeter the Pilot
News from London
The Enemy Within
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Yes! No! Jackpots
Academy Award: "The Evenlode"
Behind Those Walls
Doctor Mac
Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
DestinyBehind Those Wallis
Scottish Session
News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458.0 Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Cheer up tunes

9.46 Morning Reflections
10. O Secret Diary
10.30 Morning Tea Session: Dramas ofLife: "Mortpied House"
10.45 To-day’s Children
11. 0 A Song for Mother
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon Session
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service Session
3. 0 Paramount on the air
3.30 Afternoon musicale
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The children’s session, including at
5.15, the Musical Army; 5.30, Peterthe Pilot; 5.37, .Strange, But True

5.45 Music for the early evening
6. 0 The Hawk
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns of all churches
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.16 Spy Exchange
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Musical jigsaw8.0 Academy Award: "The Twain ShallMeet"’
8.45 Magnificent Heritage: "Wreck ofthe Indian Chief"9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

9.30 The Variety Hour
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

AZB 01. 24m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Scrim)10. O Secret Diary10.30 Morning Tea Session: Dramas ofLife: "Youth Returns"
10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 The Home Decorating Service11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London
Those Happy Gilmans
Betty and Bob
Home Service Session (Joyce)
Stealing Through the ClassicsAmerica Calling
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Children’s session
The Musical ArmyPeter the Pilot
News from London
Houses in Our Street
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Spy ExchangeReal Life Stories
Songs of Yesteryear
Academy Award: "Flight to Free-dom"
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8. Alliteration Jackpots
9. Doctor Mac
9. Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny10. A spot of humour

10. Variety11. News from London
12. 0 Close down

ZA PALMERSTON Nthfs 400k. 214m.

6. 0-9.0 a.m. Breakfast session, with
News from London at 6.0, 7.0 and8.45

5.45 p.m. Popular recordings6.15 News from London
6.45 The Gardening session
7.15 Houses in Our Street
7.30 Listeners’ requests
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Cavalcade of Drama: "Mary Stuart,
Queen of Scots"

8.30 The Young Farmers’ Club
9. 0 Variety s ;

10. 0 Close down


